rarw  Randell

TotaL oepTH 2322
comm. N=10-51 _
BHOT OR.TREATED
GQNT.ACTVDR

imsugo 5-12-51

CASING

5/8n;1051

- soil, rock

- shale, lime

lime, shale
lime

sand, shale, lime
sandy lime, shale

lime

lime

lime, shale
lime

lime, shale
shale, shells
\ : congl., lime

" granite wash
otal Depth

Scout Tops:
yLansing
(Marmaton
&(onglomerate
-Hunton

~» Maguoketa
-Viola
-Decora
.Simpson
.Granite Wash
Pre-Camb. '

sandy lime, shale

KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU --- KANSAS B_EDLDGICAL SOCIETY,
508 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

company  FATCON-SEABOARD

NO.. 1

came.  [j—26-51

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM br rarRmaTiONS

56
17
311
420
605
835
855
880
935
1135
12h)
1370
1495
1570
1833
1872
21L)
2187
2276
2322

1150 -

1385

1490
1516 |
1830
1872
2075
2200
2255
2295

22- 3-

sec. 22 T 3 r. TR
coc. NW NE SW

county  Marshall
. KANSAS

Z/

w

/3 prrsey

scevation 1309

PRODUCTION Dry'




