

KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU --- KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY  
 508 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

*1/0tted*  
*FW, K.*  
**22-3-7E**

COMPANY **FALCON-SEABOARD**

SEC. 22 T. 3 R. 7E

FARM **Randell**

NO. 1

LOG. NW NE SW

TOTAL DEPTH **2322**

COMM. **4-10-51**

COMP. **4-26-51**

COUNTY **Marshall**

SHOT OR TREATED

CONTRACTOR

ISSUED **5-12-51**



**CASING**

**8 5/8" 105'**

ELEVATION **1309**

*1311 AB Ind.*

PRODUCTION **Dry**

**FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS**

soil, rock	56
shale, lime	147
lime, shale	311
lime	420
sand, shale, lime	605
sandy lime, shale	835
lime	855
sandy lime, shale	880
lime	935
lime, shale	1135
lime	1244
lime, shale	1370
shale, shells	1495
congl. lime	1570
lime	1833
shale	1872
lime	2144
lime, shale	2187
lime brown	2276
granite wash	2322
Total Depth	

**Scout Tops:**

Lansing	1150
Marmaton	1385
Conglomerate	1490
Hunton	1516
Maquoketa	1830
Viola	1872
Decora	2075
Simpson	2200
Granite Wash	2255
Pre-Camb.	2295